
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT  ACTIVITY ASSIGNMENT ASSESSMENT

ENGLISH
le 14-Textiles in India.le 16-The 

Missing Amulet

Write the plot of a story. textual work
class test

L 2-HINDI
Poem.  13. Phool aur Kate 14. Le. 

tenaliram ka naya 

Ekanki ke aadhar par Natya Abhinay . Kvita ka 

saransh likhiye . textual work class test

L2- KANNADA

Le- chagali eruve, Poem- Bidugade 

Hadu, Grammar. 
vividha Eruvagal prakargal kuritu chita tagedu 

avugal kuritu bareyiri.
textual grammar class test

L3-HINDI
Le-12 Kachan aur saabri and 

Grammar

 Write difference between junk food and 

healthy food
textual work 

Class test

L3 KANNADA
Gunith akshar kalika path 1,2, Aakshargalannu vivrisi arth heludu texual work

class test

MATHS
L 13 - Congruence , L 14- 

constructions 

Prepare two congruence triangle by using chart 

paper 

textual work
class test

SCIENCE
Le 13- Time and motion, Le 14-

Electric current and its effect

Bar graph, Distance time graph for Uniform 

and non uniform motion, Simple circuit

Textual work

Class test

SST

L5: (Geo) Composition and structure 

of the atmosphere, L6(Geo) 

Elements of Weather and Climate

find saomev information on Cyclone Alia of 

2009 and make a project report mentioning its 

origion and movements , its effects and the 

relief operations that were carried out

textual work 

Class test

COMPUTER
          L-10  synfig studio 

Lab activity 
Textual work class test 
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6/12/23 TO 

8/12/23

16-12-2023

21-12-2023

22-12-2023

23-12-2023

24/12/23 TO 

01/01/24

02-01-2024
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NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  DECEMBER 2023-24 STD - 7 TH
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ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION

School Reopens

Winter Holidays

Christmas Celebration & Visit to Old Age Home

Post Mid-Term Test (UT-2)

IMPORTANT DATES

School Trip

Holiday


