	GOOD SHE	CPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI		
		CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480		
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2023-24 STD - 7 TH				
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ACTIVITY	ASSIGNMENT	ASSESSMENT
ENGLISH	le 14-Textiles in India.le 16-The Missing Amulet	Write the plot of a story.	textual work	class test
L 2-HINDI	Poem. 13. Phool aur Kate 14. Le. tenaliram ka naya	Ekanki ke aadhar par Natya Abhinay . Kvita ka saransh likhiye .	textual work	class test
L2- KANNADA	Le- chagali eruve, Poem- Bidugade Hadu, Grammar.	vividha Eruvagal prakargal kuritu chita tagedu avugal kuritu bareyiri.	textual grammar	class test
L3-HINDI	Le-12 Kachan aur saabri and Grammar	Write difference between junk food and healthy food	textual work	Class test
L3 KANNADA	Gunith akshar kalika path 1,2,	Aakshargalannu vivrisi arth heludu	texual work	class test
MATHS	L 13 - Congruence , L 14- constructions	Prepare two congruence triangle by using chart paper	textual work	class test
SCIENCE	Le 13- Time and motion, Le 14- Electric current and its effect	Bar graph, Distance time graph for Uniform and non uniform motion, Simple circuit	Textual work	Class test
SST	L5: (Geo) Composition and structure of the atmosphere, L6(Geo) Elements of Weather and Climate	find saomev information on Cyclone Alia of 2009 and make a project report mentioning its origion and movements, its effects and the relief operations that were carried out	textual work	Class test
COMPUTER	L-10 synfig studio	Lab activity	Textual work	class test
		IMPORTANT DATES	•	
02-12-2023	School Trip			
6/12/23 TO	Post Mid-Term Test (UT-2)			
8/12/23				
16-12-2023	UT 2 PTM			
21-12-2023	ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION			
22-12-2023	Holiday			
23-12-2023	Christmas Celebration & Visit to Old Age Home			
24/12/23 TO 01/01/24	Winter Holidays			
02-01-2024	School Reopens			